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(218)- LATE GULABBAI SMRUTIS, LATE GULABBAI YADAV SMRUTI SHIKSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BORAVAN,

CITY:KHARGONE, MADHYA PRADESH

10
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14
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16

17

18

19

20

21

202121004845

202121004960

202121005043

202121005240

202121006591

202121006669

202121006905

202121007030

202121007154

202121007204

202121007392

202121007407

202121011912

202121013826

202121015917

202121016958

202121019269

202121019472

202121019975

202121020170

202121020255

PRAMILA
BADOLE

BABLU

SANTOSHI

GAYATREE
PAWAR

JYOTI NIHALE

TANISHA
RATHORE

BASANTI
JIRATEE

BINDIYA
VERMA

KAVITA
PARIHAR

SUJIT
KUSHWAH

SUMITRA
PARIHAR

MINA
NARGAVE

NAMRATA
YADAV

MONIKA

NIKITA YADAV

SHUBHAM
RATHORE

SHAILESH
YADAV

BHAVNA
GANGLE

RASHI
BHAWSAR

NANI GADGE

UPASANA
GADGE

01/01/1999

07/09/1998

02/06/1998

05/10/1996

12/10/1995

28/07/2001

05/04/1990

28/07/1997

12/09/1992

12/01/1998

21/05/1989

01/06/1998

30/07/2001

07/05/1998

11/04/2001

08/07/1993

10/01/1992

15/08/1999

05/08/1992

01/12/1991

19/05/1998

SHYANA
BADOLE

MOHAN

KALU

PANDU PAWAR

MOHAN

VIRENDRA
RATHORE

MAHIMARAM
HIRALAL

VERMA

ISHWERSINGH
PARIHAR

SANTOSH
KUSHWAH

RAVINDRA
SINGH

RAJARAM

ASHISH YADAV

SANJEEV
TUKARAM
YADAV

MAHENDRA
RATHORE

MANOHAR
YADAV

MOHAN

SATISH
BHAGWAN
GADGE

BHAGWAN
GADGE

8305301320

9009855979

9669125239

8435907162

9165158593

6263623253

9977924422

9399290669

7477081716

7224078300

7415775506

7049824418

7999551253

7440556263

6269592048

8962710520

8435257827

9098522918

7489658785

7898925302

6261717406

ST/X/F

ST/X/'M

SC/X/F

SC/X/F

SC/X/F

UR/X/F

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/F

OBC/X/M

UR/X/F

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/'M

OBC/X/M

SC/X/F

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F

SC/X/F

ST/X/F

ST/X/OP

SC/X/F

SC/X/OP

SC/X/F

UR/X/OP

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

AGN

AGN

UR/X/F

ST/X/F

AGN

SC/X/OP

AGN

OBC/X/OP

AGN

SC/X/OP

AGN

SC/X/OP

SC/X/OP

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
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23

24
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27

28

29
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31

32
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34

35

36

37

38
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40

41

42

43

44

45
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47

202121020291

202121020688

202121021945

202121021966

202121003880

202121004086

202121022557

202121022607

202121024711

202121026250

202121027390

202121028986

202121033304

202121035307

202121036299

202121037373

202121038052

202121038793

202121038856

202121024093

202121041496

202121043440

202121043962

202121046891

202121049266

202121057223

MARY

SUCHITA KIRO

PRAMILA
NARGAVE

SUDHANSHU
KUMRAWAT

MANISHA
BIRLE

RAVINDRA
CHOUHAN

MANISHA
GADGE

LAXMI
BAGHEL

SAYYED
ANJUM ALI

SHEETAL
BHALSE

BHARTI YADAV

KIRTI
KUSHWAH

ARIJENT
DAWAR

ROSHANI
JADHAV
RAJKUMAR
DIPIKA
WASKLE

VAIBHAVEE
BHAWSAR

SONALI
GANGWAL

SONALI GUPTA

AISHALI
DAWAR

SHANTILAL
KHARTE

RESHMA

PADMAKUMAR

USHA

SURYAWANSHI

PRIYANKA
KUSHWAHA

ROSHNI
KEWDE

PRACHI
GURJAR

AJAY YADAV

06/06/1976

10/12/1999

18/08/1998

01/04/1996

01/07/1993

18/09/1998

01/01/2000

19/02/1992

08/04/2001

25/09/1993

04/12/1998

01/01/1990

04/04/1993

23/07/1999

21/03/2000

17/11/1995

02/02/2000

08/02/1988

02/03/1990

18/09/1998

22/03/1997

05/01/2000

06/12/1996

18/10/1997

21/09/2000

12/04/1996

TARCIUS KIRO

CHHAGAN
NARGAVE

SADANLAL

MUKESH BIRLE

TUKARAM
CHOUHAN

KALURAM
GADGE

SHIVRAM
BAGHEL

SAYYED
SHOAIB ALI
ARJUN SINGH
SHIVRAM
YADAV

SUNDERLAL
KUSHWAH

BHAIRAM
DAWAR

ANARSINGH
JADHAV
SHEKHAR
SANARSINGH
WASKLE

OMPRAKASH
BHAWSAR

MUKESH
GANGWAL

TEJKARAN
GUPTA

GULAB SINGH

DAWAR

MESHA KHARTE

PADMAKUMAR

T.S

MANSHARAM
SURYAWANSHI

NARAYAN

JIYALAL KEWDE

DINESH KUMAR

SURESH YADAV

9424056999

9479602988

6260120327

7898411432

9993908805

7415239099

6265536681

9111799421

7000872959

9754959638

7987842918

9926431410

7049057606

8435015144

7247383278

9826298154

8817575696

9826947022

9754747195

9753513681

7025094713

9009526287

8305555886

7441172785

6261979529

8720809432

ST/X/F

ST/X/F

OBC/X/M

OBC/X/F

ST/X/M

SC/X/F

ST/X/F

UR/X/F

SC/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/M

ST/X/F

OBC/X/M

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/F

UR/X/F

ST/X/F

ST/X/M

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/M

AIUR

ST/X/OP

OBC/X/OP

AGN

ST/X/OP

AGN

ST/X/OP

UR/X/OP

SC/X/OP

OBC/X/OP

AGN

ST/X/OP

AGN

OBC/X/OP

ST/X/OP

AGN

ST/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN

ST/X/OP

AIUR

SC/X/OP

AGN

SC/X/F

AGN

AGN

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES




48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

202121058959

202121059687

202121061565

202121061852

202121063447

202121059384

202121045033

202121085908

202121086814

202121093749

202121095385

202121026932

202121070739

202121076757

202121077506

202121079941

202121080589

202121081291

202121083171

202121078285

202121074681

202121076737

202121027043

202121023011

202121004399

GEETA
WASKLE

GAYATRI
YADAV
SARITA PATEL
RANJANA
BHABAR

SONALI
CHOUHAN

DEEPIKA
VERMA

MOHAN
YADAV

NITIN BAGRI

PALLAVI
VAISHNAVI
JAIN
AMRITA
KUSHWAH

TEENA VARMA

TINA KHAN

LOKESH
BADOLE

ANJALI YADAV
ROSHANEE

PATEL

MRITUNJAY
KUMAR

DHRUV
KUMAR

SHRIKRISHNA
GUPTA

KIRAN PURE

SAVAN VERMA

GAYATRI PURE

SWATI
KUMRAWAT
DILEEP
SOLANKI

MANJULA SEN

09/10/1992

08/03/1992

31/05/1993

03/01/2000

22/01/2000

17/08/1996

28/09/1998

04/09/2000

25/04/1999

20/05/2000

21/04/1999

24/12/1998

21/07/2000

07/09/1994

19/07/1990

03/08/1996

25/01/1995

05/02/1994

03/05/1998

21/09/1992

01/03/1994

25/05/1993

01/11/1998

08/04/1997

07/03/2001

SHANKARSINGH

BALIRAM
YADAV

GOVIND PATEL

BHAGWAN
BHABAR

SANKAR
CHOUHAN

RAGHUNATH
VERMA

KAMAL YADAV

UMA PRASAD
BAGRI

KRISHNA

DINESH

SOHAN

KISHOR

KAPTAN KHAN
NARSINGH
BADOLE

UMASHANKAR
YADAV

YOGESHWAR
PATEL

CHHOTELAL
PASWAN

RAMKRISHNA
CHAUDHARI

RAKESH GUPTA

JAGDISH PURE

MISHRILAL

JAGDISH PURE

JAGDEESH

KAILASH
SOLANKI

SHUBHAM SEN

7440839298

9340864695

7771997319

7898919478

7806060501

8349366294

9926416714

8115108048

7723010217

9826978044

7828198975

9516443470

8103386776

7247036366

9691270236

9301626850

8002154118

9199878567

9752397679

9174691257

7974727636

9399113245

8871900791

8959405988

6264743524

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/F

SC/X/F

SC/X/F

OBC/X/M

SC/X/M

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/H/F

ST/H/M

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

SC/X/'M

OBC/X/M

UR/X/M

SC/X/F

OBC/X/M

SC/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/M

OBC/X/F

ST/X/F

AGN

AGN

ST/X/OP

SC/X/F

AGN

AGN

AGN

OBC/X/OP

UR/X/F

AGN

OBC/X/OP

OBC/X/OP

ST/H/OP

AGN

OBC/X/F

AIUR

AIUR

UR/X/OP

AGN

AGN

SC/X/OP

AGN

AGN

AGN

Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

First
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Second
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES




73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

&3

84

&5

86

87

88

&9

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

202121040182

202121034635

202121010600

202121010688

202121107331

202121107633

202121107877

202121108044

202121108938

202121109904

202121111743

202121112184

202121118563

202121118928

202121123423

202121124610

202121124912

202121054565

202121042038

202121024707

202121060930

202121070573

202121125659

202121129020

202121130488

202121022144

SHEETAL

SHRIKRISHNA

KUMRAWAT

DEEPIKA
GUPTA

NIKITA
KUSHWAH

ARVIND
CHOUHAN

MOHIT
RATHORE

PAVAN KEWAT

RANU DARBAR

SANGEETA
KUMRAVAT

VIRAT SONI
HARSHITA

KUMRAWAT

DEVYANI
KUMRAWAT

DIVYA
WASKLE
CHHOGALAL
AAYUSHI
CHOBE

SUVALAL
BAMNE

POOJA
MOURYA

DIPALEE
VERMA

RANGITA
SOLANKI

NEEMA
PATIDAR

KALYANI
RATHOD

DINESH
MUZALDA

CHHAYA
KAROLE

RANU
CHOUHAN

LAKHAN BUKE

ARPIT

24/04/2001

19/03/1997

13/12/1997

21/05/1996

05/07/1994

20/11/1995

15/09/1996

01/04/1992

25/12/1997

01/11/1993

26/03/1999

17/05/2001

08/10/1996

26/01/1997

26/04/1999

10/03/1992

05/03/1997

26/10/1998

10/06/1995

05/04/1996

14/09/1998

04/02/1991

10/12/1995

14/10/1994

02/05/1992

25/09/1991

SHIVA

ASHOK
KUMRAWAT

RAJENDRA
GUPTA

NARAYAN
KUSHWAH

JAGDISH
CHOUHAN

RAVINDRA
RATHORE

RADHESHYAM

KEWAT

MANSINGH
DARBAR

SHANKARLAL

KUSHAL

PARASRAM

ASHOK
KUMRAWAT
MANOHAR
WASKLE

ONKAR

SHIVSHANKAR

SHOBHARAM
BAMNE

AANAND SINGH

RADHESHYAM

SITARAM
SOLANKI

MAHENDRA
PATIDAR

MUKESH
RATHOD

DEVEESINGH
MUZALDA

GANPAT
KAROLE

MADIYA
CHOUHAN

REMESH BUKE

DULICHAND

9098768749

9926890867

8226050210

9174078742

9753711871

8878442838

7067260487

8269559556

7224090767

7415223214

7610237887

9131988419

7049703972

7746816306

7000051674

9111121180

9617886624

9754666032

8103439384

7440362272

7987635947

8305307312

9826621735

6264610284

6260919243

9713896143

OBC/X/F

UR/X/M

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/M

SC/X/M

OBC/X/'M

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/M

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/F

ST/X/M

EWS/X/F

ST/X/M

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

ST/X/'M

SC/X/F

ST/X/F

SC/X/'M

OBC/X/M

AGN

UR/X/OP

UR/X/OP

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

OBC/X/F

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

AGN

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Third
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES




99 202121022235

100 1202121141666

MANDLOI
PRIYA
KUMRAWAT

HRITIK
KHANDE

24/03/1997

25/12/1998

MANDLOI
RAMCHANDRA
KUMRAWAT

KAILASH
KHANDE

8878338927 OBC/X/F AGN

7582823377 SC/X/M  AGN

Round

Additional

Round YES

Second
Additional YES
Round




